
MECKLENBURG Refunds

Tax 
Year Bill Number Parcel # Source 

Type AdJ.  # Adj. Reason Date of Adj. Refund Recipient Name Refund Address Line 1 Refund City Refund 
State

Refund Zip 
Code

Refund 
Amount ($)

MECKLENBURG 
Portion Refund 

($)

Police Refund 
($)

Fire 
Dist.

Fire Refund 
($)

2017 0001599702-2017-2017-0000-01 03723510 REI 569233 Adjustment 7/30/2018 BLADEN, DOROTHY CATER        C/O 
ALBERT B.

8307 DOW RD CHARLOTTE NC 28269 203.93 203.93 0.00 0.00

2017 0008116615-2017-2017-0000-00 BUS 569182 Duplication 7/27/2018 CARGO USA INC 5627 LANGLEY CIR CHARLOTTE NC 28215 483.19 483.19 0.00 0.00

2017 0007821980-2017-2017-0000-00 IND 569661 Sold/Traded 8/6/2018 CLARKSON, ERIN 15808 LAKE RDIGE RD CHARLOTTE NC 28278 139.82 103.64 26.36 FIRE 
(MCH)

9.82

2016 0001559619-2016-2016-0000-00 BUS 570240 Duplication 8/14/2018 CLEANSOURCE INC 10924 GRANITE STREET, STE 400 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 94.25 94.25 0.00 0.00

2017 0001559619-2017-2017-0000-00 BUS 570239 Duplication 8/14/2018 CLEANSOURCE INC 10924 GRANITE STREET, STE 400 CHARLOTTE NC 28273 90.80 90.80 0.00 0.00

2017 0001611259-2017-2017-0000-01 04303325 REI 568978 Adjustment 7/23/2018 DUNCAN, ROSALYN DIANNE 5524 TORRENCE ST CHARLOTTE NC 28269 389.91 389.91 0.00 0.00

2017 0001648952-2017-2017-0000-00 05124110 REI 570270 Processed In 
Error

8/14/2018 FREEMAN, MICHAEL W 1952 DEMBRIGH LN CHARLOTTE NC 28262 367.06 367.06 0.00 0.00

2018 0001847670-2018-2018-0000-00 14106238 REI 570344 Adjustment 8/15/2018 GBL HOLDINGS LLC . 1486 WIRE RD DORCHESTER SC 29437 753.23 753.23 0.00 0.00

2017 0001535556-2017-2017-0000-00 BUS 569897 Over Assessment 8/8/2018 GRANITE SKY CREATIVE GROUP INC 16315 NORTHCROSS DR STE C HUNTERSVILLE NC 28078 99.35 99.35 0.00 0.00

2017 0008105117-2017-2017-0000-00 IND 569634 Duplication 8/7/2018 HILL, JASON TODD 18507 VINEYARD POINT LN CORNELIUS NC 28031 503.14 503.14 0.00 0.00

2017 0007301330-2017-2017-0000-00 BUS 569798 Business Closed 8/7/2018 JOS A BANK CLOTHIERS INC 6380 ROGERDALE ROAD HOUSTON TX 77072 1,078.26 1,078.26 0.00 0.00

2017 0008085772-2017-2017-0000-00 BUS 569794 Business Closed 8/7/2018 JOS A BANK CLOTHIERS INC 6380 ROGERDALE ROAD HOUSTON TX 77072 1,514.14 1,514.14 0.00 0.00

2015 0001669792-2015-2015-0000-01 05924119 REI 569113 Adjustment 7/25/2018 LUCKEY, HERMAN L 5515 WHISTLEWOOD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28208 381.34 381.34 0.00 0.00

2016 0001669792-2016-2016-0000-01 05924119 REI 569114 Adjustment 7/25/2018 LUCKEY, HERMAN L 5515 WHISTLEWOOD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28208 381.34 381.34 0.00 0.00

2017 0001669792-2017-2017-0000-01 05924119 REI 569115 Adjustment 7/25/2018 LUCKEY, HERMAN L 5515 WHISTLEWOOD LN CHARLOTTE NC 28208 381.34 381.34 0.00 0.00

2018 0001395908-2018-2018-0000-00 IND 569659 Sold/Traded 8/7/2018 MARS, WILLIAM ROBERT 12710 AMBERWAY CT CHARLOTTE NC 28269-3198 20.34 20.34 0.00 0.00

2017 0001840547-2017-2017-0000-01 13708321 REI 569405 Processed In 
Error

8/1/2018 MCNUTT, THOMAS R 8814 LIVE OAK DR CHARLOTTE NC 28227 634.20 634.20 0.00 0.00

2016 0007148047-2016-2016-0000-00 BUS 570180 Business Closed 8/13/2018 NORMAN, MICHAEL 20462 CHARTWELL CENTER DR CORNELIUS NC 28031 58.58 58.58 0.00 0.00

2017 0001613505-2017-2017-0000-01 04309410 REI 569651 Adjustment 8/6/2018 PALMER, MARVIN 6315 SACKETT WY CHARLOTTE NC 28269 367.06 367.06 0.00 0.00

2013 0001691059-2013-2013-0000-00 07102213 REI 570263 Adjustment 8/14/2018 SWEET, HOWARD 711 WALNUT AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 15.00 15.00 0.00 0.00

2014 0001691059-2014-2014-0000-00 07102213 REI 570262 Adjustment 8/14/2018 SWEET, HOWARD 711 WALNUT AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 15.00 15.00 0.00 0.00

2015 0001691059-2015-2015-0000-00 07102213 REI 570261 Adjustment 8/14/2018 SWEET, HOWARD 711 WALNUT AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 17.00 17.00 0.00 0.00

2016 0001691059-2016-2016-0000-00 07102213 REI 570260 Adjustment 8/14/2018 SWEET, HOWARD 711 WALNUT AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 20.50 20.50 0.00 0.00

2017 0001691059-2017-2017-0000-00 07102213 REI 570259 Adjustment 8/14/2018 SWEET, HOWARD 711 WALNUT AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28208 24.00 24.00 0.00 0.00

2018 0007934812-2018-2018-0000-00 BUS 569731 Penalty In Err 8/7/2018 TRACK STAR INTERNATIONAL INC 8801 JM KEYNES DRIVE CHARLOTTE NC 28262 10.60 10.60 0.00 0.00

2017 0008099487-2017-2017-0000-00 BUS 569565 Over Assessment 8/3/2018 VISIONCOR SOLUTIONS INC 6525 MORRISON BLVD STE 330 CHARLOTTE NC 28211-3536 325.80 325.80 0.00 0.00

2018 0008124062-2018-2017-0000-00 IND 569164 Full Release 7/31/2018 XU, SU 15403 PRESCOTT HILL AVE CHARLOTTE NC 28277 41.71 41.71 0.00 0.00

Total 8,410.89 8,374.71 26.36 3.63

Meck No Interest 8,410.89   
Meck with Interest 370.44

8,781.33   

NCVTS 10576.74
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